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Amount distributed per year, per category

Grant Amount
Awarded
Year Category Total
2019/2020 Community Buildings 1,153,455
National 1,959,089
Rebuilding Biodiversity 388,379
Recreation 164,527
2019/2020 Total 3,665,450
2015/2016 Community Buildings 1,123,067
National 707,300
Partnership 383,926
Rebuilding Biodiversity 908,392
Recreation 1,356,535
2015/2016 Total 4,479,220
2016/2017 Community Buildings 488,629
National 2,025,497
Rebuilding Biodiversity 616,412
Recreation 809,933
2016/2017 Total 3,940,470
2017/2018 Community Buildings 1,116,946
National 1,984,504
Rebuilding Biodiversity 536,798
Recreation 1,023,554
2017/2018 Total 4,661,802
2018/2019 Community Buildings 1,358,518
National 4,130,366
Rebuilding Biodiversity 234,558
Recreation 200,622
2018/2019 Total 5,924,063
Grand Total 22,671,005
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No. of projects per year, per
category

No. of projects
Year
2019/2020

2019/2020 Total
2015/2016

2015/2016 Total
2016/2017

2016/2017 Total
2017/2018

2017/2018 Total
2018/2019

2018/2019 Total
Grand Total

Category
Community Buildings
National
Rebuilding Biodiversity
Recreation

Community Buildings
National

Partnership

Rebuilding Biodiversity
Recreation

Community Buildings
National

Rebuilding Biodiversity
Recreation

Community Buildings
National

Rebuilding Biodiversity
Recreation

Community Buildings
National

Rebuilding Biodiversity
Recreation

Total
28

43
29

22
34
88
13

15
20
52
30

15
23
74
29

50
307



Amount distributed per

year
Year

2019/2020

2015/2016

2016/2017

2017/2018

2018/2019

Total Grant Amount

Awarded

Total No. of projects

Total per category

Data

Grant Amount Awarded

No. of projects

Total Grant Amount

Awarded

Total No. of projects

Data
Grant Amount
Awarded
No. of projects
Grant Amount
Awarded
No. of projects
Grant Amount
Awarded
No. of projects
Grant Amount
Awarded
No. of projects
Grant Amount
Awarded
No. of projects

Scheme

Main Grants
Partnership
Main Grants
Partnership

Total

3,665,450
43

4,479,220
88

3,940,470
52

4,661,802
74

5,924,063
50

22,671,005
307

Total
11,480,323
11,190,682

280
27

22,671,005
307



