

The Wildlife Trusts The Kiln, Mather Road Newark, Nottinghamshire NG24 1WT

## Amount distributed per year, per category

Grant Amount		
Awarded		
Year	Category	Total
2019/2020	Community Buildings	1,153,455
	National	1,959,089
	Rebuilding Biodiversity	388,379
	Recreation	164,527
2019/2020 Total		3,665,450
2015/2016	Community Buildings	1,123,067
	National	707,300
	Partnership	383,926
	Rebuilding Biodiversity	908,392
	Recreation	1,356,535
2015/2016 Total	1	4,479,220
2016/2017	Community Buildings	488,629
	National	2,025,497
	Rebuilding Biodiversity	616,412
	Recreation	809,933
2016/2017 Total		3,940,470
2017/2018	Community Buildings	1,116,946
	National	1,984,504
	Rebuilding Biodiversity	536,798
	Recreation	1,023,554
2017/2018 Total		4,661,802
2018/2019	Community Buildings	1,358,518
	National	4,130,366
	Rebuilding Biodiversity	234,558
	Recreation	200,622
2018/2019 Total		5,924,063
Grand Total		22,671,005



biffa-award.org biffa-award@wildlifetrusts.org 01636 670000

Charity number: 207238 Environmental Body number: 415065

## No. of projects per year, per category

No. of projects		
Year	Category	Total
2019/2020	Community Buildings	28
	National	5
	Rebuilding Biodiversity	7
	Recreation	3
2019/2020 Total		43
2015/2016	Community Buildings	29
	National	2
	Partnership	1
	Rebuilding Biodiversity	22
	Recreation	34
2015/2016 Total		88
2016/2017	Community Buildings	13
	National	4
	Rebuilding Biodiversity	15
	Recreation	20
2016/2017 Total		52
2017/2018	Community Buildings	30
	National	6
	Rebuilding Biodiversity	15
	Recreation	23
2017/2018 Total		74
2018/2019	Community Buildings	29
	National	9
	Rebuilding Biodiversity	7
	Recreation	5
2018/2019 Total		50
Grand Total		307

## Amount distributed per

<u>year</u>

Year	Data	Total
2019/2020	Grant Amount	
	Awarded	3,665,450
	No. of projects	43
	Grant Amount	
2015/2016	Awarded	4,479,220
	No. of projects	88
	Grant Amount	
2016/2017	Awarded	3,940,470
	No. of projects	52
	Grant Amount	
2017/2018	Awarded	4,661,802
	No. of projects	74
	Grant Amount	
2018/2019	Awarded	5,924,063
	No. of projects	50
Total Grant Amount		
Awarded		22,671,005
Total No. of projects		307

## Total per category

Data	Scheme	Total
Grant Amount Awarded	Main Grants	11,480,323
	Partnership	11,190,682
No. of projects	Main Grants	280
	Partnership	27
Total Grant Amount		
Awarded		22,671,005
Total No. of projects		307